sales@cts-usa.tech | 16192, Coastal Highway, Lewes, Delaware, USA
Wall Mount Single Section Cabinets
with Glass Door
Product Description:
CTS Wall Mount Single Section Cabinets are versatile and
durable enclosures designed to house and protect networking
and telecommunications equipment in small to medium sized
IT and server rooms, telecom closets, or industrial

Height Width Depth Type Colour
C R W
09 9RU
12 12RU
15 15RU
18 18RU
21 21RU
22 22RU
60 600mm
60 600mm
1 Single Section
BK Black RAL 9005
GY Grey RAL 7035
Ordering Information:
CRW0960601BK CTS 9U 600 x 600 mm Wall Mount Cabinet Single Section Black RAL 9005
CRW1260601BK CTS 12U 600 x 600 mm Wall Mount Cabinet Single Section Black RAL 9005
CRW1560601BK CTS 15U 600 x 600 mm Wall Mount Cabinet Single Section Black RAL 9005
CRW1860601BK CTS 18U 600 x 600 mm Wall Mount Cabinet Single Section Black RAL 9005
CRW2160601BK CTS 21U 600 x 600 mm Wall Mount Cabinet Single Section Black RAL 9005
CRW2260601BK CTS 22U 600 x 600 mm Wall Mount Cabinet Single Section Black RAL 9005
Colour options - Replace (BK) in the part number with:
GY = RAL 7035 Grey